
ZONE VISITS 2025 

 

 

Zone: BASILDON 
SAME EXPERT VETERINARY CARE AT A LOWER COST 

ROUTINE TREATMENT ONLY 
SINGLE CLIENT: £20, 2-3 CLIENTS: £15 EACH, 4+ CLIENTS: £10 EACH 

VISITS MUST BE BOOKED AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE 

TIME SLOT WILL BE SENT BY TEXT THE DAY BEFORE 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT ZONE VISITS 

PLEASE CALL US - 01277 823808 or visit www.houseandjackson.co.uk 

1st and 3rd THURSDAY of each month 
CM11, CM12, SS7, SS8, SS12, SS13, SS14, SS15, SS16, SS17 

Thursday 2nd January + Thursday 16th January 

Thursday 6th February + Thursday 20th February 

Thursday 6th March + Thursday 20th March 

Thursday 3rd April + Thursday 17th April 

Thursday 1st May + Thursday 15th May 

Thursday 5th June + Thursday 19th June 

Thursday 3rd July + Thursday 17th July 

Thursday 7th August + Thursday 21st August 

Thursday 4th September + Thursday 18th September 

Thursday 2nd October + Thursday 16th October 

Thursday 6th November + Thursday 20th November 

Thursday 4th December + Thursday 18th December 

01277 823808 


